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through the use of fusion tags, Current Opinion in Biotechnology (2006), 17:353-358.
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93 : Nucleotide sequence encoding HIV nucleocapsid

e DNA
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[0112]
[0113]

[0114]

[0116]
[0117]
[0118]
[0119]
[0120]

[0121]

[0123]
[0124]
[0125]
[0126]
[0127]

[0128]

[0130]
[0131]
[0132]
[0133]
[0134]

[0135]

[0137]
[0138]
[0139]
[0140]
[0141]

[0142]

S=S0dl 10-2617593

AE™ : human immunodeficiency virus
A4

CAGCGGGGAAACTTCAGGAACCAGAGAAAAACTGTGAAGTGCTTCAATTGCGGAAAGGAGGGCCACATCGCTAAGAACTGCCGCGCCCCCAGAAAGAAAGGC
TGCTGGAGATGCGGCAGAGAGGGCCACCAGATGAAGGACTGCACAGAGAGACAGGCAAAC

MEHs 3
Ad A : Nucleotide sequence encoding HIV nucleocapsid
A AERS] © DNA

8

. synthetic construct

CAGCGTGGTAACTTCCGTAACCAGCGTAAAACCGTTAAATGCTTCAACTGCGGCAAAGAAGGCCACATCGCGAAAAACTGCCGTGCGCCGCGTAAAAAAGGC
TGCTGGCGTTGCGGCCGTGAAGGCCACCAGATGAAAGATTGCACCGAACGTCAGGCGAAC

IS 4

Qa3 : Nucleotide sequence encoding fusion protein of NC and GFP
A AERS] © DNA

e

AqE

. synthetic construct

AGTAAAGGAGAAGAACTTTTCACTGGAGTTGTCCCAATTCTTGTTGAATTAGATGGTGATGTTAATGGGCACAAATTTTCTGTCAGTGGAGAGGGTGAAGGT
GATGCAACATACGGAAAACTTACCCTTAAATTTATTTGCACTACTGGAAAACTACCTGTTCCATGGCCAACACTTGTCACTACTTTCTCTTATGGTGTTCAA
TGCTTTTCAAGATACCCAGATCATATGAAACGGCATGACTTTTTCAAGAGTGCCATGCCCGAAGGTTATGTACAGGAAAGAACTATATTTTTCAAAGATGAC
GGGAACTACAAGACACGTGCTGAAGTCAAGTTTGAAGGTGATACCCTTGTTAATAGAATCGAGTTAAAAGGTATTGATTTTAAAGAAGATGGAAACATTCTT
GGACACAAATTGGAATACAACTATAACTCACACAATGTATACATCATGGCAGACAAACAAAAGAATGGAATCAAAGTTAACTTCAAAATTAGACACAACATT
GAAGATGGAAGCGTTCAACTAGCAGACCATTATCAACAAAATACTCCAATTGGCGATGGCCCTGTCCTTTTACCAGACAACCATTACCTGTCCACACAATCT
GCCCTTTCGAAAGATCCCAACGAAAAGAGAGACCACATGGTCCTTCTTGAGTTTGTAACAGCTGCTGGGATTACACATGGCATGGATGAACTATACAAA

AEME 5

A avs

(

] : Amino acid sequence of fusion protein of NC and GFP

o2

M EES] - AA
AEH

AqE

. synthetic construct

SKGEELFTGVVPILVELDGDVNGHKFSVSGEGEGDATYGKLTLKF ICTTGKLPVPWPTLVTTFSYGVQCF SRYPDHMKRHDFFKSAMPEGYVQERT IFFKDD
GNYKTRAEVKFEGDTLVNRIELKGIDFKEDGN ILGHKLEYNYNSHNVY IMADKQKNG I KVNFK IRHNIEDGSVQLADHYQQNTPIGDGPVLLPDNHYLSTQS
ALSKDPNEKRDHMVLLEFVTAAGITHGMDELYK

AEHE 6

k!

(

] : Nucleotide sequence encoding fusion protein of NC and IFN

o2

A LEr]] © DNA
e

AqE

. synthetic construct

AAATCTTACAACCTGCTGGGCTTCCTGCAGCGTTCCTCCAACTTCCAGTGCCAGAAGCTGCTGTGGCAGCTGAACGGTCGCCTGGAATACTGCCTGAAAGAT
CGTATGAACTTCGATATCCCGGAAGAAATCAAACAGTTGCAGCAGTTCCAGAAAGAAGATGCGGCGTTAACCATCTACGAAATGCTGCAAAACATTTTCGCT
ATCTTCCGTCAGGATTCCAGCTCCACCGGCTGGAACGAAACCATCGTTGAAAACCTTCTGGCGAACGTTTATCACCAGATCAATCATCTGAAAACCGTGCTG
GAAGAGAAACTGGAAAAAGAAGACTTCACCCGTGGTAAACTGATGTCCTCGCTGCACCTGAAGCGTTACTACGGTCGTATCCTGCATTATCTGAAAGCGAAA

_11_



[0144]
[0145]
[0146]
[0147]
[0148]

[0149]

SS50dl 10-2617593

GAGTACAGCCACTGCGCTTGGACCATTGTTCGTGTTGAAATTCTGCGCAATTTCTACTTCATCAACCGTCTGACCGGTTACCTGCGTAAC
AEHE 7

43 : Amino acid sequence of fusion protein of NC and IFN(

AMEE]] ¢ AA

A& © synthetic construct

Al

KSYNLLGFLQRSSNFQCQKLLWQLNGRLEYCLKDRMNFDIPEE TKQLQQFQKEDAALTIYEMLANIFATFRQDSSSTGWNET IVENLLANVYHQINHLKTVL
EEKLEKEDFTRGKLMSSLHLKRYYGRILHYLKAKEYSHCAWT IVRVEILRNFYFINRLTGYLRN

z=9
9]
NC_6His 6His
NI 20 °C 16 °C
T s P T s P & T s P s

| T: total

—— | S: Soluble

P: Pellet

S': Soluble, non-reducing

NC (7 kDa)

E92

NC_A6His

T: total
S: Soluble
P: Pellet

NC (7 kDa)

_12_



10-2617593

(33.5 kDa)

S: Soluble
P: Pellet
NC_GFP

T: total

20°C

N.1

16°Cl

N.1

o
s
o
%)
z

ssAid/ainus |

(335 kDa)

NC_GFP

Pellet

_13_
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10-2617593

on
]
Jm
9!

EH6

NC(opti)_IFN B

NC_IFN-B
(27.9kDa)

EH7

IFN B direct

T: total
S: Soluble
P: Pellet

IFN-B (21.8kDa)

EH8
IFN B responsive assay
3
* NC (opti) IFN B
€ = Con.
52
o
©
®
a
o 1
0
N DY k9 0 A9 90
Reciprocal protein dilution
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SS50dl 10-2617593

k1
N2
©

GKEG I GREGHQ

e, A €

: N >Szpzr K R >z

Wild type constructs FANN W
% . % 1€

MQRGNFRNQRKTV APRKK ERQAN

=1
o
O==

GKEGHIA GRECHq

C
K R Nzn2 lYI(
N W/ . D
Kk &% 1°
MQRGNFRNQRKTV APRKK ERQAN

wZwn

AZF1 (C->S)

S
R K
AZF2 (C->S) F_ANN . D

GKEGH, GREGHq
S S M
N K R K
AZF1+2 (C->S) E Pl D
MQRGNFRNQRKTV RAPRKKG TERQAN
EHI0
NC_LTB_6His NC(AZF1)_LTB_6His  NC(AZF2)_LTB_6His NC(AZF1+2)_LTB_6His
T S P & T S p S T S P & T S P §
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EHI11
- SDS PAGE - GFP
T ET E

rl 80005
- —
- 6000+
- =2

< 40001
-- pr—

2000+

. —
- 0-

GFP intetnsity

T : Protein sample loaded to IMAC column
F.T : Flow-through of IMAC columns
E : Protein eluted from the IMAC columns
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SE5461 10-2617593
Al g EFFFHP)

Ofo| 2= 2&5tAE MESSF mtHo| EELILC

SRS 71%| 0 Y&LICH Acrobat Reader PDFE0IS AIZSHR| St HRIOX|(3 R, TO|0IZA, ATIE| 5)

=22 POF :
o F2 E=IOrg EWI(2H|3|0f 9/ 2 2 2 Acrobat Reader PDFRO| 4] 3 25 PDFE CH2 2 C gho} sHo 200l A

ZB[BHFAI2| BIZILICH
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